2021 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT

Equipment
Percent of Equipment Stops
License Violations
Percent of License Violations
Moving Violations
Percent of Moving Violations
Miscellaneous

Percent of Miscellaneous Stops

TOTAL STOPS
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

INDIAN WHITE UNKNOWN TOTAL

9

1.12%

18

0.77%

98

1.64%

1.45%

134

1.38%

182
22.67%
487
20.82%
1068
17.92%
96
15.43%
1,833

18.85%

54

6.72%

138

5.90%

324

5.44%

31

4.98%

547

5.62%

2

0.25%

0.21%

25

0.42%

0.00%

32

0.33%

556
69.24%
1,662
71.06%
4,378
73.44%
471
75.72%
7,067

72.67%

0

0.00%

29

1.24%

68

1.14%

15

2.41%

112

1.15%

803
8.26%
2,339
24.05%
5,961
61.30%

622

6.40%

9,725



	ENTIRE YEAR

