2021 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT	<u>ASIAN</u>	BLACK	<u>HISPANIC</u>	<u>INDIAN</u>	<u>WHITE</u>	<u>UNKNOWN</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Equipment	9	182	54	2	556	0	803
Percent of Equipment Stops	1.12%	22.67%	6.72%	0.25%	69.24%	0.00%	8.26%
License Violations	18	487	138	5	1,662	29	2,339
Percent of License Violations	0.77%	20.82%	5.90%	0.21%	71.06%	1.24%	24.05%
Moving Violations	98	1068	324	25	4,378	68	5,961
Percent of Moving Violations	1.64%	17.92%	5.44%	0.42%	73.44%	1.14%	61.30%
Miscellaneous	9	96	31	0	471	15	622
Percent of Miscellaneous Stops	1.45%	15.43%	4.98%	0.00%	75.72%	2.41%	6.40%
TOTAL STOPS	134	1,833	547	32	7,067	112	9,725
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS	1.38%	18.85%	5.62%	0.33%	72.67%	1.15%	